Position

Principal Civil Engineer
Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer
Engineer Technician
Administrative Assistant
Engineer Technician
Engineering Intern

P/T Wildlife Biologist

Other Positions Held Special District

Casitas Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District
Casitas Municipal Water District

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$175,397
$133,675
$80,880
$80,003
$73,166
$58,156
$3,119
$968

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,136
$44,761
$19,669
$22,530
$18,442
$11,776

$0

$0



