Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Civil Engineer		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$175,397	\$35,136
Civil Engineer		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$133,675	\$44,761
Assistant Engineer		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$80,880	\$19,669
Engineer Technician		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$80,003	\$22,530
Administrative Assistant		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$73,166	\$18,442
Engineer Technician		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$58,156	\$11,776
Engineering Intern		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$3,119	\$0
P/T Wildlife Biologist		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$968	\$0